
DIVERESE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 43607021

Data publicarii	26.07.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 736,99 RON - 736,99 RON

Descriere: DEKORATOR EMAIL 0.75 L RAL 1015 Buc 5 12,61 63,05 DEKORATOR EMAIL LUCIOS 4 L ALB TRAFIC Buc 2 58,82 117,64 DEKORATOR EMAIL 4L 3004 ROSU PURPURIU Buc 2 63,03 126,06 DEKORATOR EMAIL 2.5 L NEGRU Buc 1 42,02 42,02 DILUANT 509 UNIV. 0.9L VADY Buc 10 5,88 58,8 CIMENT STRUCTO PLUS 40 KG Buc 1 18,49 18,49 VAR 20 KG CARMEUSE Buc 2 9,24 18,48 CT 126 GLET PT INTERIOR 20KG Buc 2 21,01 42,02 HASIT MORTAR HAND PUTZ 690 30KG Buc 2 11,76 23,52 TENCUIALA FINA BAUMIT 40KG INT Buc 1 21,01 21,01 CAPAC WC OZZONE ALB Buc 5 22,69 113,45 DOZATOR SAPUN CROMAT Buc 2 15,97 31,94 SUPORT HARTIE IGIENICA 964 Buc 3 20,17 60,51 TOTAL 736,99
